TVT Averages as of December 2023

Name Average
Aaron Nguyen 191.5
Aaron Nichols 183.0
Aaron Ruiz 230.9
Abe Newsome 179.3
AJ Hopkins 210.6
AJ Landis 230.0
Alex Davis - Y 216.0
Alex Goshert 215.0
Alex Handback 210.6
Alex Horvath 196.5
Alex Whitt 205.9
Ali Smith - Y 160.5
Allie Welborn 143.8
Andrew Delgado 188.5
Andrew Pittsley 174.2
Anna Tankersley 204.5
Anthony Smith 191.0
Anthony Williams 197.0
Ashley Handlin 169.1
Austin Gibbs 188.5
Ben Williams 191.9
Bill Kelley 166.8
Billy Adkins 192.3
Billy Allred 159.1
Blaine Arms 217.0
Bob Eaton 203.5
Bobby McMillian 171.5
Brandon Gobble 187.8



Brandon Perry
Brian Mallery
Brian Randolph
Brittany Williams
Bryson Sutton
Byron O'Cain
Caleb Price - Y
Camden Gutshall
Carlos Fullenwider
Carson Colletti
Carson Welborn -y
Charles Nottingham
Chase Smith

Chris Jaquez

Chris Neloms
Chris Randall

Chris Salazar
Cindy Schoultz
Cody Mzhickteno
Cody Patterson
Cody Propes

Collin Huson
Corey Nolan

Craig Espy

Curtis Ellington
Dalton Tolgo

Dana King

Daniel Belew
Darrin Addison

Dave Paffumi

200.9
173.1
140.3
211.1
181.1
215.4
163.4
246.0
201.5
161.0
130.0
216.0
212.9
192.7
196.7
174.3
221.1
146.3
191.8
210.1
183.0
195.3
214.0
153.3
159.8
193.5
158.3
202.7
157.3
248.1



David Gilbert
Delmar Williams
DJ McRae
Donald Holt
Donnie Wilson
Doug Dickson
Doug Shelby
Dylan Gregg
Dylan Motes
Eric Moore

Felix Jadogzinski
Gunner Williams
Jacob Keyser
James Harvey
James Runions
James Sellers
Jamie Gibbs
Jared Winton
Jason Moon
Jason Wergin
Javaris Branford
Jay Burns

Jeff Gilchrist
Jeff Heath

Jeff Johnson, Jr.
Jeff Johnson, Sr.
Jeff Welborn
Jeremy Bradley
Jeremy Price

Jesse Johnson

164.5
204.0
200.6
186.3
215.8
188.3
196.3
148.0
172.0
154.3
182.1
223.1
181.9
158.3
203.2
222.9
244.0
184.5
190.8
186.6
173.2
195.6
206.6
220.9
230.5
196.9
190.0
194.8
191.8
200.3



Joan Perry 143.6
Joey Wesley 205.3
John Gardner 212.0

Jonathan Coats 142.8
Jonathan Colbaugh 174.3
Jonathan Wize 220.6

Josh Acker 211.4

Justin Wright 211.6
Kayla Sutton - Y 122.3

Kelley Johnson 187.3

Kevin Reasoner 221.3

Kyle Hubbuch 206.6
Kyle Wright 217.8

Larry Swanson 200.8




Marian Andrews
Mark Haney
Marquez Gowdy
Martez Matthews
Marvin Jones
Matt Clayton

Matthew Stokesberry

Maureen Brink
Michael Hubbert
Michael Marini
Michael Price
Mike McLamb
Mike Richardson
Mike Robbins
Mikey Overman
Nelson Wallace
Nick Delgado
Nick Hallman
Nicole Gilbert
Paul Kemlage
Phil Perry

Phil Pledger
Phillip A Davenport
Phillip L Davenport
Randall Reed
Randy Duncan
Ray Reese

Ray Williams
Rebecca Sneed
Richard Martin

132.0
156.7
215.4
170.0
188.8
228.6
184.5
191.5
182.6
216.8
235.2
206.4
211.9
216.9
184.1
157.3
198.0
209.3
192.5
168.3
186.1
162.8
166.6
152.6
212.2
170.9
202.4
215.5

97.8
221.7



Ricky Graham 218.5
Rodney Graves 184.0
Rodney Harris 147.3

Sean McNaughton 162.0
Seth Kaltrider 177.3
Seth Waters 211.6
Stanley Knowles 192.5
Stephanie Roybal 143.0
Sterling Barnes 195.0
Sydney Gower 177.4
Terry Salvant, 11l 218.8
Thomas Sneed 166.8
Tim Brown 176.5
Tim Cowan 194.3

Tim Wiseman 193.5



Toyce Dixon 168.0

Trent Richardson 188.8

Tyler Betz 217.2
Wendell Swopes 169.5
Whitney Boggis 217.5

William Weiner 203.3

Zack Bollinger 2134



